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e2s " ANAPTHTEO ITO AIAAIKTYO

EZ0AA
. \ AlapopPWHEVOG TEMK? Eionpay0évTta
K.A.E. Mepiypagpn EYKEKPIHEVOG SOVolo Bqulmeawu SOVOAo
ZUvoAo
TOKOI XPHMATIKQN
0211 KATAGEZEQN SE TPAMNEZES 300.000,00 120.000,00 55.239,34 55.239,34
AOIMNA EZOAA ANO THN
0434 | EKMETAAAEYZH EPIQN & 34.052.500,00 35.289.776,32 22.483.180,94 16.124.028,73
THN NAPOXH YNMHPEZIQN
0529 | AOINEZ EIZ®OPEX 42.907.687,69 39.791.282,25 26.527.521,50 16.702.186,61
AOINA TAKTIKA EZOAA
0719 | NOY AEN ENTAZZONTAI 1.155.000,00 1.155.000,00 735.000,00 735.000,00
2TIZ ANQTEPQ TAZEIZ
XPHMATOAOTHZEIZ AINO
1322 KENTPIKOYE ®OPEIZ 0,00 5.850,00 0,00 0,00
XPHMATOAOTHZEIZ ANO
TO EONIKO ZTPATHIIKO
MAAIZIO ANA®OPAZ
1328 | (EZMNA) EKTOZ 61.595,45 111.811.313,32 0,00 0,00
MEPI®EPEIAKQN
ENIXEIPHZIAKQN
NMPOrPAMMATQN
MPOZAY=HZEIZ
1511 | EKIMMIPOOGEZMHZ 80.000,00 80.000,00 24.069,83 24.069,83
KATABOAHZ XPEQN
1523 | AOINA NAPABOAA 2.600,00 2.600,00 1.800,00 1.800,00
EZOAA AINO THN NQAHZH
1693 | ATAGQN 'H THN NAPOXH 150.000,00 150.000,00 41.393,82 41.372,68
YNMHPEZIQN
TAKTIKA EZOAA AINO
2119 AOINA EZOAA 25.957.936,00 28.013.020,14 26.235.337,17 26.209.701,17
2211 | EKTAKTA NENIKA EZOAA 148.589,33 152.634,31 24.894,98 24.894,98
3219 | AOINA EZOAA 2.542.013,22 2.223.052,70 2.222.832,94 1.513.017,94
3221 | EKTAKTA FrENIKA EZOAA 139.698,14 118.681,00 118.681,00 8.976,90
3222 Egﬁf A EIAIKEYMENA 2.923.480,17 2.898.590,85 2.898.590,85 77.450,96
E=AIOPA ZYNTAZIMHZ
4112 YNHPESIAS 1.000,00 1.000,00 0,00 0,00
4121 | ®OPOI MIZOQTOQN 530.000,00 530.000,00 360.395,53 360.395,53

—
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BeBaiwBévTa
ZUvolo

Eionpax0évrta
ZUvolo

YMHPEZIQN

4122

ANMOAOZH ®OPQN KAI
XAPTOZHMO MNMPOEAPOY,
MEAQN E.E.- A.z. KAI
AOIMNQN ZYAAOI'IKQN
OPIrANQN

2.000,00

2.000,00

0,00

0,00

4123

®OPOI MPOMHOEYTQN,
EPFOAABQN, EA
EMAITEAMATIQN KAN

3.516.000,00

3.516.000,00

2.238.887,50

2.238.887,50

4124

AOINEZ KPATHZEIZ YNEP
TOY AHMOZIOY

104.000,00

104.000,00

47.690,73

47.690,73

4131

EIZ®OPEZ ZE
AZODAAIZTIKOYZ
OPIrANIZMOYZ KAI TAMEIA

2.811.000,00

2.811.000,00

1.808.294,89

1.808.294,89

4141

KPATHZEIZ ZTIZ
ANOAOXEZ I'TA THN
EZEO®AHZH AANEIQN TOY
T.MN. & A.

72.000,00

72.000,00

18.368,56

18.368,56

4142

AOINEZ KPATHZEIZ YNEP
TPITQN

271.000,00

271.000,00

145.602,23

145.602,23

4211

EMIZTPO®EZ XPHMATQN
ANO YINMOAOIoYz XP.
ENTAAMATQN
MPONAHPQMHZ

5.000,00

5.000,00

560,00

560,00

4212

EMIZTPO®H NArIAZ
MPOKATABOAHZ

6.000,00

6.000,00

0,00

0,00

4213

ENIZTPO®H AXPEQZITHTQZ
KATABAHOENTQN
XPHMATIKQN MOzZQN
(apOpo 26 N. 318/69,
Ano®. Yn. Oikov.
2081241/11652/1997)

30.000,00

30.000,00

4.304,88

3.508,34

4219

EMIZTPO®H EN NENEI
XPHMATQN

1.001.224,30

1.001.224,30

108.008,00

108.008,00

4319

AOINA EZOAA MNMPOZ
ANOAOZH ZE TPITOYZ

25.625.026,28

26.001.592,87

17.338.624,78

12.766.661,98

5111

XPHMATIKO YINOAOINO
MPOEPXOMENO ANO
TAKTIKA EZOAA I'lA THN
KAAYWH YNOXPEQZEQN
MAPEAOONTQN ETQN

16.234.235,37

4.958.360,22

4.958.360,22

4.958.360,22

5119

XPHMATIKO YINOAOINO
MPOEPXOMENO ANO
TAKTIKA EZOAA I'MA THN
KAAYWH EN FENEI
AANANQN TOY E.A.Z.N.A.

1.053.869,88

6.883.580,06

6.883.580,06

6.883.580,06

5123

XPHMATIKO YIMNMOAOINO
NMPOEPXOMENO AINO
EKTAKTA EZOAA TIA THN
KAAYWH EIAIKEYMENQN
AAMANQN

7.307.000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Fevika ZUvoAa :

168.990.455,83

268.004.558,34

115.281.219,75

90.857.657,18

—

et
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ZUvolo
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6011

TAKTIKEZ ANOAOXEZ
(NMEPINAMBANONTAI
BAZIKOZ MIZOOZ, AQPA
EOPTQN, FrENIKA KAI EIAIKA
TAKTIKA ENMIAOMATA)

2.176.786,00

2.176.786,00

1.577.125,44

1.577.125,44

6012

ANMOZHMIQZH YNEPQPIAKHZ
EPrAZIAz KAITIA
EEAIPEZIMEZ HMEPEZ KAI
NYKTEPINEZ QPEZ KAI
AOINEZ NMPOZOETEZ AMOIBEZ

714.993,00

714.993,00

294.514,24

255.019,35

6021

TAKTIKEZ ANTOAOXEZ
(NMEPINAMBANONTAI
BAZIKOZ MIZOOZ, AQPA
EOPTQN, FENIKA KAI EIAIKA
TAKTIKA ENMIAOMATA)

2.599.852,00

2.673.852,00

1.884.624,06

1.884.624,06

6022

ANOZHMIQZH YNEPQPIAKHZ
EPrAzIAz KAI I'TIA
EZAIPEZIMEZ HMEPEZ KAI
NYKTEPINEZ QPEZ KAI
AOINEZ NPOZOETEZ AMOIBEZ

982.085,00

982.085,00

346.771,56

299.822,66

6031

TAKTIKEZ ANTOAOXEZ
(NMEPIAAMBANONTAI
BAZIKOZ MIzZOOZ, AQPA
EOPTQN, FENIKA KAI EIAIKA
TAKTIKA ENMIAOMATA)

51.514,00

69.514,00

22.974,95

22.974,95

6041

TAKTIKEZ ANTOAOXEZ
(NMEPINAMBANONTAI
BAZIKOZ MIZOOZ, AQPA
EOPTQN, FENIKA KAI EIAIKA
TAKTIKA ENIAOMATA)

2.051.784,00

2.051.784,00

1.120.232,59

1.120.232,59

6042

ANOZHMIQZH YNEPQPIAKHZ
EPrAZIAZ KAI l'IA
EZAIPEZIMEZ HMEPEZ KAI
NYKTEPINEZ QPEZ KAI
AOINEZ NPOZOETEZ AMOIBEZ

576.786,00

576.786,00

197.551,94

169.798,42

6051

EPFrOAOTIKEZ EIZ®OPEZ
MPOzZQNIKOY ME ZYMBAZH
AHMOZIOY AIKAIOY

467.057,00

467.057,00

336.282,64

336.282,64

6052

EPFOAOTIKEZ EIZ®OPEZ
YNAAAHAQN ME ZYMBAZH
AOPIZTOY XPONOY

676.228,00

676.228,00

479.464,63

479.464,63

6053

EPFOAOTIKEZ EIZ®OPEZ
YNAAAHAQN EIAIKQN
OEZEQN

19.165,00

19.165,00

9.525,78

9.525,78

6054

EPFOAOTIKEZ EIZ®OPEZ
EKTAKTOY NMPOZQMIKOY

533.429,00

533.429,00

290.676,44

290.676,44

6055

AOIMNEZ EPTOAOTIKEZ
EIZ®OPEZ

47.887,00

47.887,00

27.025,20

27.025,20

6056

ETHZIA EIZ®OPA YIEP e-
E®.K.A.

350.000,00

391.441,06

0,00

0,00

6061

MAPOXEZ ENAYZHZ (ENAYZH
EPFATOTEXNIKOY KAI
ENZTOAOY NPOZQNIKOY)
(KYA 53361/2006)

87.000,00

167.000,00

29.318,80

29.318,80

et
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6062

EZOAA KHAEIAZ
AMOBIOYNTQN YNAAAHAQN
(Ap6Opo 64 N. 3584/07)

5.000,00

5.000,00

0,00

0,00

6063

AOIMEZ MAPOXEZ ZE EIAOZ
(ENAYZH EPTATOTEXNIKOY
NPOZQMNIKOY, KAM)

380.000,00

593.800,00

248.300,00

248.300,00

6073

AANANEZ ENIMOP®QZHZ
MPOZQNIKOY KAI
ZYMMETOXHZ ZE ZYNEAPIA
KAI ZEMINAPIA

20.000,00

20.000,00

0,00

0,00

6111

AMOIBEZ NOMIKQN KAI
ZYMBOAAIOIPA®QN

100.000,00

130.000,00

73.351,92

73.351,92

6117

AOIMNEZ AMOIBEZ AOINQN
EKTEAOYNTQN EIAIKEZ
YMHPEZIEZ ME THN IAIOTHTA
TOY EAEYOEPOY
EMNAITEAMATIA

316.264,10

322.586,00

181.364,74

181.364,74

6121

ANTIMIZOIA AIPETQN -
EZOAA NAPAZTAZHZ (APOPO
92 N. 3852/2010, APOPA 230,
242 & 248 KAK)

39.858,00

39.858,00

22.633,25

22.633,25

6122

ANMOZHMIQZH MEAQN A.Z. TTA
ZYMMETOXH TOYZ ZE
ZYNEAPIAZEIZ TOY E.A.Z.N.A.
(APOPO 248 N. 3463/2006)

3.000,00

3.000,00

0,00

0,00

6142

AMOIBEZ NOMIKQN
MPOZQMNQN IAIQTIKOY
AIKAIOY

9.313.860,66

17.629.897,95

5.610.055,54

5.610.055,54

6221

TAXYAPOMIKA TEAH

21.500,00

21.500,00

1.085,67

1.085,67

6222

THAE®QNIKA, THAEITPA®IKA
KAI THAETYNIKA TEAH
EZQTEPIKOY

60.000,00

110.000,00

53.849,04

53.849,04

6223

KINHTH THAE®QNIA

6.000,00

6.000,00

1.336,53

1.336,53

6231

MIZOQMATA EAADIKQN
EKTAZEQN rAIQN

19.000,00

32.300,00

13.000,00

13.000,00

6232

MIZOQMATA (MIZOQZEIZX)
KTIPIQN - TEXNIKQN EPIQN
AKINHTQN

6.000,00

6.000,00

0,00

0,00

6243

LEASING MHXANHMATQN

3.614.487,99

3.824.834,69

1.372.518,76

1.372.518,76

6244

LEASING META®OPIKQN
MEZQN

193.142,40

193.142,40

72.428,40

72.428,40

6252

AZDAAIZTPA MHXANHMATQN
- TEXNIKQN ErKATAZTAZEQN

16.362,40

16.362,40

7.632,03

7.632,03

6253

AZDAAIZTPA META®OPIKQN
MEZQN

596.084,38

246.084,38

130.074,92

130.074,92

6261

2YNTHPHZH KAI ENMIZKEYH
KTIPIQN AKINHTQN TOY
E.A.Z.N.A.

232.600,00

380.500,00

8.446,88

8.446,88

6262

2YNTHPHZH KAI ENMIZKEYH
AOINQN MONIMQN
EFKATAZTAZEQN (NMAHN
KTIPIQN EPIQN)

1.414.851,02

2.357.771,22

1.290.775,74

1.290.775,74

6263

2YNTHPHZH KAI ENMIZKEYH
META®OPIKQN MEZQN

4.176.209,76

9.775.764,35

4.980.725,38

4.980.725,38

et
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K.A.E. Meplypagn Eykekpiuevog ZUvolo ZUvolo Z0volo
2ZYNTHPHZH KAI ENIZKEYH

6264 AOINON MHXANHMATQN 1.146.026,29 1.146.026,29 489.508,60 467.783,80
2YNTHPHZH KAI ENIZKEYH
EMINAQN KAI AOINOY

6265 ESONAIEMOY SKEYQN KAI 253.352,88 324.096,31 135.996,58 135.996,58
AOINOY EZONAIZMOY
ZYNTHPHZH E®OAPMOIQN

6266 AOTFIZMIKOY 279.000,00 228.595,04 0,00 0,00
YAPEYZH AHMOTIKQN

6271 KTIPION KAM 315.000,00 315.000,00 127.731,00 127.731,00
OQTIZMOZ KAI KINHZH (ME

6273 | HAEKTPIZMO H ®QTAEPIO) 2.595.000,00 3.795.000,00 2.061.355,04 2.061.355,04
FA AIKEZ TOYZ YNMHPEZIEX)
AANANEZ KAGAPIZMOY

6275 | ®PEATIQN, AEEAMENQN 45.000,00 45.000,00 13.619,65 13.619,65
K.A.N.
AANANEZ ZYAAOIHZ &
META®OPAZ TEPEQN

6277 AMOBAHTON & 133.800,00 151.568,00 24.428,00 24.428,00
ANAKYKAQZIMQON YAIKQN
AOIMEZ AANANEZ I'IA

6279 | YAPEYZH, APAEYZH, 535.000,00 1.785.000,00 979.183,98 979.183,98
PQTIZMO, KAGAPIOTHTA

6311 | ®OPOI TOKQN 80.000,00 80.000,00 0,00 0,00

6312 | AOINOI ®OPOI 0,00 23.221,31 23.221,31 23.221,31
TEAH KYKAODOPIAZ

6321 ENIBATHION AYTOKINHTON 1.940,00 1.940,00 0,00 0,00
TEAH KYKAODOPIAZ

6322 ®OPTHIQON AYTOKINHTON 234.330,00 234.330,00 0,00 0,00

6323 | AOINA TEAH KYKAODOPIAZ 17.791,00 17.791,00 6.826,40 6.326,40

6331 | AOINOI ®OPOI KAI TEAH 4.000,00 12.000,00 24,50 24,50
EZOAA KINHZHZ IAIOKTHTQN
META®OPIKQN MEZQN

6411 (KAYZIMA, AINANTIKA, 10.000,00 32.000,00 12.394,65 12.394,65
AIOAIA KAIN)

6414 | META®OPEZ EN FENEI 47.200,00 47.200,00 21.824,00 21.824,00
OAOINOPIKA EZOAA KAI

6421 | ANOZHMIQzZH 7.000,00 21.000,00 1.960,00 1.960,00
METAKINOYMENQN AIPETQN
OAOINOPIKA EZOAA KAI
ANOZHMIQzH

6422 METAKINOYMENQN 39.000,00 43.000,00 1.960,00 1.960,00
YNOAAAHAQN
EZOAA ENHMEPQZHZ KAI

6431 | MPOBOAHZ APAZTHPIOTHTQN 1.772.200,00 1.852.242,00 1.288.900,48 1.288.900,48
TOY EAZNA
AAMNMANEZ EKOEZEQN ZTO

6432 EZOTEPIKO & 3TO EEQTEPIKO 37.000,00 74.000,00 34.633,20 34.633,20
AOIMEZ AANANEZ AHMOZIQN

6434 SXESEQN 5.000,00 5.000,00 3.496,27 3.496,27
AANANEZ AEZIQZEQN &

6443 | EONIKQN 'H TONIKQN 30.000,00 55.000,00 664,80 664,80
EOPTQN

( )
5
| J
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6451

2YNAPOMEZ ZE EOPHMEPIAEZ
& MEPIOAIKA &
HAEKTPONIKA MEZA (KAI
AAAEZ ZYNAPOMEZ)

18.575,60

18.575,60

744,00

744,00

6452

ZYNAPOMEZ INTEPNET

20.347,10

21.084,76

8.090,72

8.090,72

6461

EZOAA AHMOZIEYZHZ
OIKONOMIKQN
KATAZTAZEQN

1.500,00

1.500,00

589,00

589,00

6462

AHMOZIEYZH NPOKHPYZEQN
- AIAKHPYZEQN

15.000,00

15.000,00

6.162,49

6.162,49

6492

AIKAZTIKA EZOAA KAI EE0AA
EKTEAEZHZ AIKAZTIKQN
ANMO®DAZEQN H
ZYMBIBAZTIKQN MPAZEQN

65.000,00

2.725.000,00

2.602.440,12

2.602.440,12

6494

EZ0AA 2YMBOAAIOIPA®QN
KAI AIKAZTIKQN
EMIMEAHTQN

10.000,00

15.000,00

1.635,91

1.635,91

6495

AOINEZ AANANEZ FrENIKHZ
DYZEQZE

3.000,00

3.000,00

0,00

0,00

6611

MPOMHOEIA BIBAIQN KAl

30.000,00

30.000,00

0,00

0,00

6612

MPOMHOEIA NPA®IKHZ YAHZ
KAI AOINA YAIKA TPA®EIQN

25.000,00

37.000,00

0,00

0,00

6613

MPOMHOEIA ENTYNQN KAI
YAIKQN MHXANOIPA®HZHZ
KAI MOAAATAQN
EKTYMNQZEQN

28.000,00

40.000,00

0,00

0,00

6614

AOIMNEZ MNPOMHOEIEZ EIAQN
rPA®EIOY

16.000,00

53.200,00

360,00

360,00

6615

EKTYNQZEIZ, EKAOZEIZ,
BIBAIOAETHZEIZ,
OQTOTYNIEZ,
DPQTOANTITPADA

15.000,00

23.000,00

5.055,46

5.055,46

6631

MPOMHOEIA YTEIONOMIKOY
KAI ®APMAKEYTIKOY YAIKOY

5.700,00

5.700,00

185,69

185,69

6633

MPOMHOEIA XHMIKOY
YAIKOY (AMMOAYMANTIKA,
XHMIKA, KAIT)

37.200,00

37.200,00

0,00

0,00

6634

MPOMHOEIA EIAQN
KAOAPIOTHTAZ KAI
EYNPEMNIZMOY

0,00

37.200,00

0,00

0,00

6635

MPOMHOEIA AOIMNQN EIAQN
YIFEIINHZ KAI KAOAPIOTHTAZ

70.000,00

70.000,00

31.800,00

31.800,00

6641

MPOMHOEIA KAYZIMQN KAI
AIMANTIKQN I'IA THN
KINHZH META®OPIKQN
MEZQN

1.337.726,22

1.697.726,22

650.332,39

650.332,39

6652

NMPOMHOEIA ®QTOINPA®IKOY
YAIKOY

3.000,00

3.000,00

0,00

0,00

6654

NMPOMHOEIA AOIMNOY YAIKOY

45.000,00

45.000,00

15.411,35

15.411,35

6661

YAIKA ZYNTHPHZHZ KAI
EMIZKEYHZ KTIPIQN

172.900,00

276.000,00

37.464,48

37.464,48

6662

YAIKA ZYNTHPHZHZ KAI
EMIZKEYHZ AOINQN
ErKATAZTAZEQN

2.160.000,00

2.996.649,85

1.608.592,90

1.608.592,90

6671

ANTAAAAKTIKA

13.000,00

13.000,00

49,60

49,60

et



ΑΔΑ: ΩΣΟΥΟΡ05-Μ70


AAA: QZOYOP05-M70

ANAPTHTEO 2TO AIAAIKTYO

, . Alapoppwpévog | EvraA@évra MAnpwOévTa

K.A.E. Mepiypapn EYKEKPIPEVOG SUVOAO SUVOAO SUVOAo
META®OPIKQN MEZQN
ANTAAAAKTIKA AOINQN

6672 MHXANHMATQN 10.000,00 10.000,00 0,00 0,00
ANTAAAAKTIKA ENINAQN KAI

6673 | ZKEYQN KAI AOINOY 116.000,00 191.744,04 5.781,78 5.781,78
EZOMNAIZMOY
NPOMHOEIA EIAQN

6691 | ZHMAIOZTOAIZMOY & 1.000,00 2.000,00 831,34 831,34
OQTONPAOHZEQN
NPOMHOEIA ZMOPQN,

6692 ®YTQN, AENAPYAAIQN 5.000,00 9.000,00 1.502,20 1.502,20
AOINEZ NPOMHOEIEZ

6699 ANAAQSIMON 101.200,00 682.300,00 0,00 0,00
AOIMNEZ YMNOXPEQTIKES
NMAHPQMEZ I' TA

6718 METABIBASEIZ 51.122.579,50 34.446.615,10 23.824.732,64 23.824.732,64
EIZOAHMATQN ZE TPITOYZ
AOINEZ YNOXPEQTIKEZ

6726 EIS®OOPES 17.080.531,00 7.660.564,79 0,00 0,00
AOINEZ NMPOAIPETIKES

6739 | EIZ®OPEZ 'lA METABIBAZEIZ 440.000,00 567.341,95 0,00 0,00
EIZOAHMATQN ZE TPITOYZ
®OPOAOTIKA NMPOXTIMA KAI

6821 NPOZAY=ZHZEIZ XPHEHE 50.000,00 250.000,00 202.692,40 202.692,40
NPOZAY=ZHZEIZ

6822 | AZDAAIZTIKQN TAMEIQN 80.000,00 80.000,00 0,00 0,00
XPHZHZ

6823 | TOKOI YNEPHMEPIAZ XPHZHZ 1.000,00 1.000,00 0,00 0,00
ANAAAOTPIQZEIZ

7111 | OIKOMNEAQN & EAADIKON 2.000,00 2.000,00 0,00 0,00
EKTAZEQN
ATFOPEZ AKINHTQN,

7112 | OIKOMNEAQN & EAADPIKON 303.000,00 303.000,00 0,00 0,00
EKTAZEQN
ATOPEZ KTIPIQN -

7122 | ETKATAZTAZEQN KTIPIQN - 1.000,00 1.000,00 0,00 0,00
TEXNIKQN EPIQN
MHXANHMATA KAI AOINOX

7131 ESONAIZMOZ 558.000,01 647.204,01 126.589,33 126.589,33

7132 | META®OPIKA MEZA 0,00 37.200,00 0,00 0,00

7133 | ENINAA ZKEYH 64.500,00 102.700,00 8.749,44 8.749,44
HAEKTPONIKOI YNOAOIIZTEE
KAI HAEKTPONIKA

7134 SYFKPOTHMATA KAI 303.200,00 755.548,30 3.963,78 3.963,78
AOTIZMIKA

7135 | AOINOZ EZONAIZMOZ 1.193.700,00 |  103.018.241,28 1.582.569,12 1.582.569,12
AOIMNEZ EFKATAZTAZEIZ

7326 |\ OINHS XPHEHE 12.801.041,24 15.265.319,34 7.756.311,57 7.756.311,57
AOIMNEZ MONIMEZ

7336 | ETKATAZTAZEIZ KOINHZ 50.000,00 50.000,00 0,00 0,00
XPHZHE

7413 | AOINEZ MEAETEZ 1.040.110,00 1.267.488,32 591.548,32 591.548,32

7425 | AOINEZ EIAIKEE AAMANEZ 12.397.936,93 20.592.936,93 9.174.749,01 9.174.749,01

g111 | AMOIBEZ KAI EZ0OAA 204.454,05 128.360,05 128.360,05 128.360,05

NPOzZQNIKOY

et
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K.A.E. Meplypagn Eykekpiuevog ZUvolo ZUvolo Z0volo
AMOIBEZ AIPETQN

8112 | A R aT TRITON 3.542.104,09 883.338,21 859.034,21 859.034,21
AMOIBEZ KAI EZOAA TPITQN

8113 | o s 4.221.704,24 903.228,57 903.228,57 903.228,57

8115 | AIAGOPA EZOAA 300.676,61 27.960,87 27.960,87 27.960,87
AANANEZ NPOMHOEIAZ

8116 | peAN eI 929.147,24 138.573,50 138.573,50 138.573,50
ArOPEZ KTIPIQN TEXNIKQN

8121 | EPFQN KAI MPOMHOEIES 985.224,70 300.101,44 300.101,44 300.101,44
MAFION

8122 | EPTA 1.601.701,52 744.542,55 744.542,55 744.542,55
MEAETEZ EPEYNEZ

8123 | NEIPAMATIKES EPFASIES KAI 4.449.222,92 1.832.255,03 |  1.832.255,03 |  1.832.255,03
EIAIKES AAMANES
AMOAOZH EZATOPAE

8212 | B o s TS 1.000,00 1.000,00 0,00 0,00
AMOAOZH ®OPON MIZOQTON

8221 | ATOCOZH ® 530.000,00 530.000,00 362.136,88 362.136,88
ANOAOZH ®OPON KAI
XAPTOXHMO NPOEAPOY,

8222 | M O I N 2.000,00 2.000,00 0,00 0,00
SYAAOTIKQN OPFANQN
AMNOAOZH ®OPQN
MPOMHOEYTQN, EPFOAABQON,

8223 | Lr T AMATION KA 100, 3.516.000,00 3.516.000,00 |  2.833.666,46 |  2.833.666,46
4%, 8%
AOINEZ AMOAOZEILE

8224 | KPATHZEQN YMEP TOY 104.000,00 104.000,00 48.072,07 48.072,07
AHMOZIOY
EIZDOPES SE

8231 | ASOAAISTIKOYE 2.811.000,00 2.811.000,00 |  1.889.118,62 |  1.889.118,62
OPFANIZMOYZ KAI TAMEIA
KPATHZEIZ STIZ ANOAOXES

8241 | FIA THN EZO®AHEH AANEION 72.000,00 72.000,00 18.368,56 18.368,56
TOY T.M. & A.

8242 IT\gIIPsf: KPATHZEIZ YNEP 271.000,00 271.000,00 176.945,49 176.945,49

8251 | NATIA NPOKATABOAH 6.000,00 6.000,00 6.000,00 6.000,00

8261 | AOINEZ ENIZTPO®ES 5.000,00 5.293,00 0,00 0,00
NPOBAEWEIE MH EIZMPAZHE

8511 | o N e i, 3.770.668, 74 3.719.848,99 0,00 0,00

9111 | ANOGEMATIKO 397.377,24 349.597,24 0,00 0,00
[evika ZUVOAQ : 168.990.455,83 | 268.004.558,34 | 84.428.694,87 | 84.292.272,76

O NPOEAPOZ TOY E.A.Z.N.A.
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